Please read this manual carefully before using, and keep it for future reference.
User Manual
BRGC6001SS - 60 cm 4 burner gas stainless steel cooktop
BRGC9001SS - 90 cm 5 burner gas stainless steel cooktop
BRGC6001BLK - 60 cm 4 burner gas glass cooktop
BRGC9001BLK - 90 cm 5 burner gas glass cooktop
BRGC3001BLK - 30 cm single burner gas glass hob
BRGC6040DSS - 60 cm 4 burner gas stainless steel hob
BRGC7001SS - 70 cm 5 burner gas stainless steel hob
P a g e | 2
web: brohn.com.au
CONTENTS
1. PACKAGE.................................................................................................................................................................4